B-6
AD
S
In
du
st
ria
l F
lu
id
C
on
tro
ls
DPL417 DPL417877.963.4966 • dixonvalve.com 877.963.4966 • dixonvalve.com
B BADS Probes & Cables
ADS Spillguard™ Probes
with High Temperature Capacitance Sensor
Probe Length Part # Price/E
24" A200PC24A $1545.45
36" A200PC36A 1545.45
48" A200PC48A 1545.45
60" A200PC60A 1545.45
72" A200PC72A 1772.70
84" A200PC84A 1772.70
96" A200PC96A 1772.70
Probe Length Part # Price/E
24" A200PHC24A $2000.00
36" A200PHC36A 2000.00
48" A200PHC48A 2000.00
60" A200PHC60A 2000.00
72" A200PHC72A 2227.30
84" A200PHC84A 2227.30
96" A200PHC96A 2227.30
ADS Spillguard™ Armored Cables
with Capacitance Sensor
Features:
•	 capacitance Phase Shift probe
•	 ½" NPT gland standard
Cable Length Stainless Steel
Part # Price/E
15' A200CA3P15 $613.65
20' A200CA3P20 700.00
25' A200CA3P25 786.35
50' A200CA3P50 1218.20
Features:
•	 3 pin connector